Audi A7 3.0 TDI S Line 5dr Multitronic | Sep
2011

2011 AUDI A7 BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any

queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3
CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2
BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3
COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

ABS, Anti theft system, Audi music interface, Auto dimming rear
view mirror with light and rain sensors, Auxiliary input socket,
Black cloth headlining, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured
door mirrors, Colour driver's information system display, DAB
digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter, Door sills with
aluminium inlays, Driver airbag, Electrically adjustable front
seats - driver seat with memory, Electric front windows, ESP,
Front centre armrest, Front head restraints, Front side airbags
with curtain airbags, Front sports seats including electric lumbar
support, Headlight washers, High gloss pack - A7, Immobiliser,
Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime
running lights, LED interior light pack - A7, Locking wheel bolts,
MMI radio plus with CD player, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger
airbag deactivate switch, Power boot opening and closing,
Preparation for tracking system, Rear electric windows, Rear
headrests, Remote central locking, Remote electric boot
opening/closing, Service indicator, S Line body styling, Space
saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Tool kit, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Warning triangle
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84 Armagh Road Dungannon, , BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Semi-Automatic
Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 2967

CO2 Emission: 135

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 33E

Reg: GXZ1256

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4969mm
1911mm
1420mm
4

535L

2305KG
610KG

47.9MPG

60.1MPG

55.4MPG

65L

8 SPEED
146MPH
7.4s
201.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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