

Audi A7 3.0 TDI S Line 5dr Multitronic | Sep 2011

2011 AUDI A7 BREAKING FOR PARTS







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give Tmet a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

ABS, Anti theft system, Audi music interface, Auto dimming rear view mirror with light and rain sensors, Auxiliary input socket, Black cloth headlining, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Colour driver's information system display, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver airbag, Electrically adjustable front seats - driver seat with memory, Electric front windows, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front head restraints, Front side airbags with curtain airbags, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, Headlight washers, High gloss pack - A7, Immobiliser, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, LED interior light pack - A7, Locking wheel bolts, MMI radio plus with CD player, PAS, Passenger airbag, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Power boot opening and closing, Preparation for tracking system, Rear electric windows, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, Remote electric boot opening/closing, Service indicator, S Line body styling, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Tool kit, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Warning triangle

Fuel Type: Diesel **Transmission:** Semi-Automatic Colour: Grey **Engine Size:** 2967 CO2 Emission: 135 Tax Band: E (£190 p/a) **Body Style:** Hatchback **Insurance group:** 33E Reg: GXZ1256

Technical Specs

- Common Opens	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4969mm
Width:	1911mm
Height:	1420mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	535L
Gross Weight:	2305KG
Max. Loading Weight:	610KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.4s
Engine Power BHP:	201.2BHP



